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Women / 9 / L9 s8 g1
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

2 3 2 1 1 
Aniyah Lee Rogers701

Rad Gymnastics
1 36.0009.100 9.6008.3508.950

1 5 1 4 2 
Emily Huynh758

World Class - FL
2 35.6009.375 9.2007.7509.275

5 1 5 2 3 
Ava Cronin920

Seaside 
3 34.9007.925 9.5758.9008.500

4 2 4 6 4 
Valeria Jaimes1038

Sarasota Gym Academy
4 33.9508.125 8.7258.5508.550

3 7 3 5 5 
Skylee Harbinson923

Seaside 
5 33.4008.300 9.1507.2508.700

6 6 7 3 6 
Ela Patkovic489

WGV Gymnastics
6 32.5507.000 9.5007.6508.400

7T 8T 6 7 7 
Emma Davis470

WGV Gymnastics
7 16.3007.750 8.5500.0000.000

7T 4 8T 8T 8 
Aspen Cloud126

Golden City
8 8.1000.000 0.0008.1000.000

7T 8T 8T 8T 9 
Kendall Schlottman665

UGA - Oviedo
9 0.0000.000 0.0000.0000.000
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Women / 9 / L9 s8 g2
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

2 1 1 3 1 
Riley Rotroff659

UGA - Oviedo
1 36.3008.925 8.7759.1759.425

4 3 2 2 2 
Ali Shternshus497

WGV Gymnastics
2 35.1008.700 9.0258.5758.800

3 2 5 4 3 
Ryleigh Carlson627

UGA - Oviedo
3 34.3507.750 8.7509.0008.850

5 5 6 5 4 
Jeni Velikova1065

Sarasota Gym Academy
4 32.0257.650 8.4257.6508.300

1 6 9 1 5 
Vesper Mleczko173

Golden City
5 26.0250.000 9.1757.3509.500

6T 8T 3 6 6 
Hayden Anderton112

Golden City
6 22.7008.275 8.0756.3500.000

6T 7 4 7 7 
Jayla Cuevas132

Golden City
7 18.8008.200 4.0006.6000.000

6T 4 7 8T 8 
Quinn Hemmett537

Naples ProgressiveFL
8 15.5757.400 0.0008.1750.000

6T 8T 8 8T 9 
Kylee Erwin535

Naples ProgressiveFL
9 13.6007.250 0.0006.3500.000
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 08

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 WGV Gymnastics S 83.950 17.200 16.225 23.450 27.075
12 3 1

2 Golden City S 69.275 9.500 22.050 16.475 21.250
23 1 3
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